
    
    
 

2025 
VILLAGE OF NAKUSP 

COUNCIL & COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

COUNCIL & COTW MEETINGS  
2nd and 4th Mondays of each Month 

6:30 PM in the Emergency Service Building, 300 8th Ave NW 
unless otherwise specified  

 
2025 COUNCIL & COTW DATES 
Monday, January 13, 2025 
Monday, January 27, 2025 
COTW - Monday, February 10, 2025  
Monday, February 24, 2025 
Monday, March 10, 2025 
Monday, March 24, 2025 
COTW - Monday, April 14, 2025 
Monday, April 28, 2025 
Monday, May 12, 2025 
Monday, May 26, 2025  
COTW - Monday, June 9, 2025  
Monday, June 23, 2025 
Monday, July 14, 2025 
Monday, August 25, 2025 
Monday, September 8, 2025 – Rescheduled Meeting 
Wednesday, October 15, 2025  
COTW - Monday, October 27, 2025  
Monday, November 10, 2025  
Monday, November 24, 2025 
Monday, December 8, 2025  

 
  

No Meetings Scheduled: 
July 22 and August 12 - Council Summer Break 
December 23 - Council Winter Break 
 
Cancelled Meeting – Planned: 
September 22 - UBCM Convention Sept 22-26, 2025 
 


